CODE / KOD : 10RV81069
SIZE :27x18 inç
686 x 460 mm
DESCRIPTION / AÇIKLAMA : Ravenna 27"
TOLERANCE / TOLERANS : 100 mm ± 1  %
TECHNICAL DRAWING /TEKNİK ÇİZİM
10"
[258mm]
13,5"
[343mm]
13,5"
[343mm]
9"
[230mm]
18"
[460mm]
89° 89°
5"
[Ø127,5mm] 3,75"
[Ø95mm] 10"
[258mm]
27"
[686mm]
27"
[686mm]
R20R20
9,3"
[236mm]
0,45"
[12mm]
0,9"
[24mm]
0,55"
[14mm]
16,2"
[412mm]
25,2"
[638mm]
18"
[460mm]